JOHN N. HUGHES

Arttorney at Law
Professional service Corporation
124 West Todd Street
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Telephone: (502) 227-7270 jnhughes@fewpb.net TELEFAX (502) 875-7059

e iy
February 28, 2011 RECEIVED

FEB 28 2011

PUBLIC SERVICE
Jeff Derouen COMMISSION

Executive Director

Public Service Commission
211 Sower Blvd.

Frankfort, KY 40601

Re: Case No. 2010-00476

Dear Mr. Derouen:
Attached are the affidavits of publication from the Middlesboro Daily News and
the Hickman County Gazette for the newspaper notices of the proposed rates of Water

Service Corporation of Kentucky. A copy has been delivered to the Attorney General.

If you have any questions about this matter, please contact me.

b %r ’ l/
N. Hughes
Attorney for WSCK

Attachments


http://femb.net

12 N 11thStreet PO Box 579, Mlddlesboro KY 40965
Phone 606 248-1010 Fax 606-248- 7614

Affidavit Of Publication

I C\\Z /\(w(\%p ;J_l I m 870 272N Jor the Daily News of

M lddle\mro Kentu&ky being dyly,sworn, state that (an gdvertisement wasfadvertisements were)
published for the account of -’d(’x thL enutre L 0. o Kemtiuk,,
in the Daily News, as follows: v (

Size Section Date/Dates
(columns x inches tall) Page (Month, day, year)
YXE s Jomn. AS. 20|
YXP 3y & e, 1 Dol
Y XLy & Feb. 8, dou

(Stgned)o%VYY\b)@n MOM)Q/\

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED to before me, a notary public, on thzs the // day of

s 7. (’7//’4.'—{2/{4:7(/ ., AD /’?ﬂ ,/
%%/ z,z’/ \/d—%"(%(_/

(SEAL) <
Notary/%blze/ in and for J & V\L&V@w County
(Statef- 7} o e

by e
My Commission expires 2 .




for
o
ficy
ice
ol

EWS lTUESDAY gl

TR e IEUBE IO ENIT O IRITIND ™

L RN N -:NOTICETOCUSTOMERS
e v o WATER RATE ADJUSTMI:NT_

: A iR N B I‘ i
Pursuant to Q;hc regulatxons of thie Pubhc Serwce (“oxm—russxon (Commlsswn), Water er
to its customexs in dedlcsbolo that it mtends to adopt an increase in its water rates ;

20] l or sooner if appxoved by t_he ("‘ommxssxon The avemge customer bm for all meter snzes 15 shown below Further mformauon m‘

Any corporatlon, E§5001atlon body polmc or person may by nmeiy mot\on wnthm 30 days of this Not "
Imerven;xon beyond .the 30 day period may be granted for pgood cause shown The Moho'n must be submmcd to 1
Commission, 211 Sowet Blvd., Box 61\5 Frankfort, Ky. 40602 and should smte‘ e grounds for, the nequest, mcludmg the.
of thé party. Intervéners may. obtam copies ofithe Application and any teshmon y. filed By’ cdmactmg WSCK at' the address below A copy "of ,
the Apphcatlon is available for public revxew at the ofﬁce of WSCK and at the Pub

Ky.. 4060] (502) 564-3940 i

John Hoy ! ’ s :
Water Service Corporatlon of Ken(uclcy ; .
2335 Sanders Road : I : .
Norlhbrook Ilinois 6006" P .\ T A P i !
' (8H7) 49856440 . . ’ \ o L o o . , o
' : e 1 . . K | : , i
Local Office: " . A . ' ’ At
1217 East Cumberland Avenue Suite #4 : ! '
P.O.Box 818 . i - : : (o
Middlesboro, Kentucky 40965 LT o PRSI
(606) 248-1785 & s o .

¥ - LN .
: * : o

\ L ; ETRAE i I R R , Average Bill ' Average Bill
Current Rates (per 1,000 gallons)! Proposed Rates (gallonage): Dollar Incredse; ' Percentage Increase;
‘8" métei’s © First-1,000 (minimum) $8.70 $10:61 - $4.40 : 21.90%
» Next9,000 ., _  $3,50 , : $4.27 . . G .
Next 15,000 Foooszae s . s3se o PR PR
Next 25,000 : ' $3.03 o S $3.69 ; s o o I
Next 50,000 $2.71 $3.30 ; : : . .
Over 100,000 $2.48 $3.02 ' ) o
* meters First 6,000 (minimum)  $26.18 $31.91 - M $12.50 21.90% G
¥ - Next 4,000 ¢ $3.50 . 8427 0 ¢ 7 ' B ¥ R '
) Next 15,000 1 $3.19 $3.89 LN oo . R
Next 25,000 $3.03 . © $3.69 . - R
Next 50,000 ’ $2.71 ' $3.30 S : ; i Lo
Over 100,000 $2.48 $3.02
172" meters  First 13,000 (minim{xm)' $49.72 $60.61 , $43.24 = . (21.90%
Next 12,000 $3.19 $3.89 . . . o i
Next 25,000 . . $3,03 $3.69 . ‘ .
* Next 50,000 $2.71 . $3.30 g o e ‘
Over 100,000 $2.48 $3.02 o ,
2" meters First 21,400 (minimum) £76.49 . $93.24 ° $43.01 no2190%
Next 3,600 $3.19 $3.89 ‘ .
. Next 25,000 $3.03 ~ 8369 ‘ ‘ . : ,
Next 50,000 - $2.71 $3.30 R ' ; :
Over 100,000 $2.48 $3.02
3" meters First 68,400 Gminimmum)  $213.60 $260.38 $121.00 v .
Next 31, 600 $2.71 $r3n30 ’ 3
| Over 100,000 $2.48 $3:02
4" meters First 127,500 (minimum) $367.33 $447.79 $88.05 £ 21.90%
: Over 127,500 $2.48 $3.02 ;
6! ineters . First 281,500 (minimum) $748.79 $9]2.80 : ] $1260ml.5 21.90% j‘
" Over 281,500 $1.92 $2.90 ’ . .
. S Average Bill Average Bill |
‘Current Rates (flat): Proposed Rates (flat): Dollar Increase:  Percentage liicrease: .
Private Fire protection 219.35 $23.59 v 424 o 21.90%
Municipally Owned Hydrants $4.30 $5.24 : ' $0.94 21.90%

- , _ 165119




192585 A=nD ,
IS RgP2Q ybly |
32d43)) ssepBupy
UM uBiSpaes |
RIATEN

2317ed SIIIA

. ’suosear jysu
J Quno) [reg
[eq1007 ay1 aq
24 3eq3 1qnop
BYS B puofaq

VWL " HeIp.

JoBOS 0] juem
oew, Jo pury
W Yoro),,
eyl Jo
TJIPRI) MOU B
[9A3] 1597g1y
3o1d 1o dooy
uonipen oy
Kes 03 jmem
- 03 uosiad
1 st pamorje
8 uosdwoyy,
g3y ey
I'e ysiqese
317 2y} sn
‘ATetoueuy
1 se ysn
P2 Jo pIeoq
N Juem T,
1 103 11 1899
W pres ‘ued
osduroy
«'1sed o1y

%06°1Z

TOSESICU] SPEIIsSI5g
mg seisay

%06°1T

" %06°1IT

%06°1T

%06°12

%6061

2%06°1T

o

206" [T

WSTeIDSU] 9. TluS019,J
g e8etaavy

UOR{URL] “PAIT fam0S T 1T "TOISSIIUIoy soLAtsg onqng oI v puw 2LOSM IO 9010 2t 1 motasr orfgqnd E34
3o Adoo v “avoreq ssaIppr s 3w AOSM Sanomunos £q Py Agowmsa). ur paw tonrsiddyy oqy yo ssrdos TIFIGo Avil sisusatsnry -Kred o3 yo
SIS puw 3satdur o Buipnisuy Issnbarx 3R 101 spuncrd o3 Syms pnoys pur 2090+ A3 wopqumig ‘€19 xog “p.
IDIAIDS ofAng =3 o1 Panmqns aq 1snm oonojAy SUL" TAMOYS ssurod,
'SSES ST WY TOpuaarsmt 1sonbai "IOMON S JO 5ARp Of WM Tonom Lfomm Aq Keur uosiad .%.0 onrod ,%vo.nw Tmonwlscsse uonerodion Auvy

oM £q uonor yong TOISSTXIICD) oM Aq paIpon oq wﬂ“E PORON] srp ul pasodord s
°g Avax TOREUIIONIT ISUYII] *ArOfq TAVOYS ST S3ZIS IDISTT [[v 107 Iq 1smosno s8rioan
‘+g Areruagog SARSRLS B4 O} BIW ALO[Dq PSIST] Somr SUL SR ISiwAL S)Iul SIRATDAT T8 3
3on0T s2A18 (I5SAA) Apomaussy Jo nowu_v.woauoU FOLAIDG IDIR M, Ano..mmmnﬂﬂ-oUv muowmmgonu SAAILDY oM 1 JO suone:

FTHS Tonos101d 11T SIEALIT.

ELE e ae el
e o8vIsAy

06°C% z6'1% 00S* 18T 1240
S£1°09Z1% i 08°T16% 6L°8FLS (Wmmurarma) gogt187 1sIy SI3eW o §
COES T3 00S§°LZI 1340
£0°'88% GL'LTTS ££°L9€% (Wnwirarm) 0os L 71 IsIrg sIajot ¢
z0'¢8 8r'TS 000001 1940 .
0£€es 173 009 ‘1€ 1XaN
00'1Z1% 8E°09CS 09°c1zg  (wnmyuym) got°go ISty sIyswr ¢
z0'es T g 000'001 3940
0£° €S T1LTs 000°0¢% XaN
69°£% £0'ES 000°SZ WXaN
68°ES 61°€S 009°¢ IXaN
10°ers T £6% 6+'9L%  (WmimpmIn) 0o+ 7 1sI1 sIjenT 7
TO'ES 8F'C$ " 000001 3940
. DEES A 000705 139
69°c$ €O'ES 000°ST IXaN.
68°cS GUES: 000 TT IMany .
+TErS 19°09% TL6TS  (wmmimumm) gogrel Isig  Sroyeur T/
Z0'Es 8HTS 000°001 1940
DEES I£zg 000°0F 3xony
GI'ES £0°ES 000°ST XNy
68°cs J6T°ES ‘000°S T IX3N '
: LTS 0S°ES . 000" axan
0s°ZIg 16'1€3% 8L'9z§  (wnmmin) 0gg*s ISITg sIsjour
z0'€s SFTS . . 0007001 1340
. ‘0CES 1228 000°0¢ 3N
69°ES £0°cS VP 000'sK axaN
" . _.GS'ES .. GIZES S - 79 000°sTtanen
- - LT+S 05 €S . 5 0006 IXON. -
Ot +$ - 19°01$ 0L'8% (ommrmr) 000 L 3Ty s g,

)

nﬂmﬂﬂhUCH Rt Tay
11g =23w12Ay

S$3TEY posodoig “amﬁoqﬂ\o.oo [BECIRTIT giicssnig)

' $8LI-8+T (909)

. €O60T .hMupduuVM ~OI0qSIPPIA

818 Xog "O'd

F# SINg onusAy puvpraqumsy ey L1CT

- E - H B N nUUEO ooy

- - - - OFto-86F (Lt8)
‘ T 79009 STOUTY “qOOIqIGN

PROY syepung geey

Ajomusyy yo uonrrodion SOLAIBS IB1mpN

Ao1y uyor
OrGE-19¢ (TOS) "1090+ "£>1
Siaefrear st nonesgddy sip

AL 130G (1T “TOISSTRIO)
pPoof 10y paurni®: sq -femr pousd fep gg s PUCAsq wogusArsy

DSM i Aq pasodord asom TR IDAM0] 10 IoySH Fursq sorer SYI T IMS3 APTT HOISSTURIIOy i
I UL IDSAA X0 Uorssmunuion UL wrIcyy peumIqQo
Clza .Gawmwgoo p Aq peacadde 1t 1auo0s 10 ‘1102
dope o1 SPRSITT IT I OXOGSIPPIAL UL SIWIOISNO 51 O3
1 mB3ar 3 o3 Jvmsmyg
INHNILSACAV ALV UALVAL
SHHWOXSADS o1, AILLON
VIEIY OJOIST 1GAaTIA

AMDNINGEA A Z.OH.HM«WHO&MNU HOIATAS WaLLV A




sxon) Watex Service Corpomnon of Kenmcky
. The rates ‘listed below arl to beeff

Pursy ) the rcgulanons of the' Pubhc Servxce Commxssson
10 ns cust mers in dedlesboro that it mtcnds to adppt anlmc
s Oner if appmved by the C’omrms

. sion. The averag
o tai ed om ‘the Comrmsston or WSCK \The rates propoﬁed in- this INOtice 1
7 may rcsult in, thc rates b St 3

d by the WSCK

}ugher or lower than those propose

requcst inte entxcm\m i
} Pubhc

on may by hmely motxon, .
gmmed for. /good] cause: ) 1
Ky. 40602 and shonld state the grounds for
lication and any testimony’ filed by contactlng WSCK’ at
ff'ce cof WSCK and’ at the I’ubhc Servxce Comm.lssnon,

socxanon body pohtxc ot: pers
y' period may be.
ommxssxon 21 T Sower Bl , Box 615, Frankfort,
arky. Int gweners may obtam copies of the Appl
phcahon‘ is avallable for publxc revnew at . the o

Ly $
N [ 3 - o . e
' il } ¢ e i

2335 Sa
Northbrodk Hlmoxs 60 62
Af

/_‘, ! ! ‘ AverageBxllz . 3 A
Dollar Increase: Percentage Increase

._,,.-—-————-—-—-——-—‘

~ First 6 000 (x:rummuxn)

" Next 4, 000 : $3.50 . $4.27 ,
. Next 15,000 $3.19 $3.89
Wext 25 000 g $3.03 $3.69
X $2.71 $3.30
$3.02

$2.48

$49.72 $60.61 Do 4324 .
$3.19 $3.89 o :, 0l .ot . PR
$3.03 53690 . . , B
$2.71 . $330 ¢ ) LU S B
. $2.48 §3.02 ¢ S E ) : S ,
}“ S - o Rk . . 'ﬂ :
$76 49 . ' $93.24 ‘ . . $43.01 ©21.90% ;
$3.19 $3.89 ' : ' o
,$3 .03 $3.69 ! o A
$2.71 $3.30 : ~ . C
$2.48 $3.02 . :
. . : \ L
it 6! $213.60 .$260.38 C $121.00 21.90%,
Next 31, 600 $2.71 $3.30 : i
‘.;Ovér 100,000 $2.48 $3.02
t
“ L Flrst 127,500 (minimum) '$367.33 . $447.79 ) $88.05 21.90% . ; S i
Ovcr127 s00 . $2.48 $3.02 : ' o
First 281,500 (minimum) £748.79 $912.80 ) $1260.15 21.90% Lol
. Over 281,500 $1.92 £2.90 : R
! : ‘ . ' Average Bill ~ Average Bill ) . N
- Current Rates (flat): Proposed Rates (flat): . Dollar Increase: Percentage Increase: g .
plivate Firé protection $19.35 $23.59 $4.24 21.90% com
) in the | Municipally Owned Hydrants $4.30 .. $5.24 , $0.94 21:90%
' ‘ ' ' ' : . 185119
FEBRUARY 1, 2011




The Hickman County Gazette
P. O. ‘Box 200
Clinton, Kentucky 42031

State of Kentucky
County of HICKMAN

This is to certify that a Public Notice for UTILITIES, INC. was published in
the HICKMAN CO. GAZETTE, a weekly newspaper of general circulation
in the county and state aforesaid., The advertisement appeared on the
following dates: Wednesday, January 26, Tuesday, February 1 and Tuesday,
February 8, 2011 In witness therefore the Editor of the aforesaid publication

has signed the affidavit on the day of
/
(i W

Casey %urlin, Assist. Editor

Qo ll

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ~Z—//~——~day of

My commission expires February 23, 2012 J 57 )
YAt C Ly ptas

Ngféary Public



77T WATER SERVICE CORPORATION OF KEN' (NENY
- CLINTON AREA
NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS g ‘
WA’L_R___AIE_AD.HJSIMLNT Al e e

4 Pursuant to the regulations of the Public Service Commission (Commlssu;ﬁl)‘,fwgt‘ef Service FoxpéigtEB}; o
i Kentucky (WSCK) gives notice to its customers in Clinton that it intends to adopt an increase/degrease in its
H water rates. The rates listed below are to be effective February 24, 2011, or sooner if approved by the Commission.
B The average customer bill for all meter sizes is shown below. Further information may be obtained from the
i Commission or WSCK. The rates proposed in this Notice may be modified by the Commission. Such action by
the commission may result in the rates being higher or lower than those proposed by WSCK.

# Any Corporation, association, body politic or person may by timely motion, within 30 days of this Noticel
{ request intervention in this case. Intervention beyond the 30 day perxod may be granted for good cause shown.
f# The Motion must be submitted to the Public Service Commission, 211 Sower Blvd., Box 615, Frankfort, Ky.
40602 and should state the grounds for the request, including the interest and status of the party. Intervenors may
B obtain copies of the Application and any testimony filed by contacting WSCK at the address below. A copy of
ff: the Application is available for public reveiw at the office of WSCK and at the Public Seivice Commission, 211

H Sower Blvd., Frankfort, Ky. 40601, (502) 564-3940.

i John Hoy

i Water Service Corporation of Kentucky
f 2335 Sanders Road

i Northbrool, lllinois 60062

[ (847) 498-6440

5 2R

f Local Office

H 100 East Jackson Street

: BP.0. Box 178

| B Clinton, Kentucky 42031

i 1§ (270) 653-3621 , ,
Average Bill Dollar Average Bill %

urrent Rates (per 1,00 ¢ Proposed Rates (gal): Tnc/(Dec): - Inc/(Dec):
5/8" meters First 1,000 (minimum) $11.64 $14.19 $6.08 21.90%

3/4" meters Next 9,000 $ 6.59 $ 8.03

A $1935  $23.50 . 424 21.90%

Next 15,000 i $ 6.05 $ 7.38
Next 25,000 : $551  $672
Next 50,000 % 489 $ 596
Over 100,000 $ 427 $ 521

1" meters First 5,300 (minimum)  $39.98  $48.74 $17.11 21.90%
Next 4,700 $65  §$803
Next 15,000 $605 $7.38 :
Next 25,000 $551 $672 ‘ ' '
Next 50,000 $4.89  $596
Over 100,000 $427  $521

20 meters  First 11,200 (minimum) $78.23  $95.36  $78.84 21.90%
Next 13,800 $ 605  $7.38 ‘
Next 25,000 $551 $6.72
Next 50,000 $ 489  $5.9
Over 100,000 $427  $5.21 ‘
" meters First 17,600(minimum) $116.95  §142.57 ‘ $128.39 | 21.90%

Next 7,400 $ 605 $ 738 )
" Next 25,000 $ 551 $ 672
Next 50,000 $ 489 $ 596
Over 100,000 $ 427 $ 521

6" meters  First 250,500 (minimun) $1,186.60 $1,446.61 $ 0 21.90%

: Over 250,500 $ 427 § 52 ‘ _ :

: ' Avg Bill Dollar Avg Bill%
Current Rates (flat): oposed Rates (flat): Inc/(Dec): ‘ Ine/(Dec):
W Hydrant (rivate $19.35 $23.59 §4.24 o 21.90%

. Wednesday, Jan. 26

,2011



v ey ey e e

e NGy T T
. CLINTON AREA

NOTICE. TO CUSTOMERS
WATER RATE ADJUSTMENT

Pursuant to the regulations of the Public Service Commission (Commission), Water Service Coi‘poration o
Kentucky (WSCK) gives notice to its customers in Clinton that it intends to adopt an increase/degrease in its §

water rates. The rates listed below are to be effective February 24, 2011, or soorier if approved by the Commission.

The average customer bill for all meter sizes is shown below. Further information may be obtained from the §
Commission or WSCK. The rates proposed in this Notice may be modified by the Comtnissioh: Such action by

the commission may result in the rates being higher or lower than those proposed by WSCK.

Any Corporation, association, body politic or person may. by timely motion, within 30 days of this Notice§
request intervention in this case. Intervention beyond the 30 day period may be granted for good cause shown. §
The Motion must be submitted to the Public Service Commission, 211 Sower Blvd., Box 615, Frankfort, Ky.
40602 and should state the grounds for the request, including the interest and status of the party. Intervenors may §
obtain copies of the Application and any testimony filed by contacting WSCK at the address below. A copy of §
the Application is available for public reveiw at the office of WSCK and at the Public Service Commission, 211 §

Sower Blvd., Frankfort, Ky. 40601, (502) 564-3940.

John Hoy
Water Service Corporation of Kentucky
2335 Sanders Road '
Northbrook, Illinois 60062 .

(B47) 498-6440

P

Local Office

100 East Jackson Street
P0. Box 178

Clinton, Kentucky 42031
(270) 653-3621

Average Bill Dollar . * + Average Bill %

Curent Rates (per 1000 gallons): Proposed Rates (galli Ing/(Deck ... Ihc/(Deck
5/8" meters First 1,000 (minimum) $11.64 $14.19 $6.08 ' 21.90%
3/4" meters Next 9,000 §$65  $803 TR
Next 15,000 $ 6.05 $ 7.38 C R
Next 25,000 $551 $672
Next 50,000 $ 4.89 $ 5.96
Over 100,000 $ 427 $ 521 ) '
{" meters First 5,300 (minimum)  $39.98.  $4874 . SITALYE o o 21.90%
Next 4,700 $659 ' $803 ‘ R
Next 15,000 $605 $1738 Sy
Next 25,000 $551 $672 :
Next 50,000 $489  $596
Over 100,000 $427  $521
12" meters  First 11,200 (minimum) $78.23  §95.36 : $78.84 21.90%
Next 13,800 $ 6.05 $7.38 ,
Next 25,000 $ 551  $6.72
Next 50,000 $ 489  $5.96
Over 100,000 $4.27 $5.21
2% meters  First 17,600(minimum) $116.95  §142.57 $128.39 21.90%
Next 7,400 $ 605 § 138 " S
Next 25,000 $ 551 % 672 ‘ X ;
Next 50,000 $ 489 $ 596
Over 100,000 $ 421 $ 521
6" meters  First 250,500 (minimun) $1,186.60 $1,446.61 $ 0 . 21.90% -
Over 250,500 $ 427 %8 521 ' .
* Avg Bill Dollar ~Avg Bill%
Current Rates (flat); Proposed Rates (flat): Incf(Dec): Inc/{Dec):

Merdrant roviunte) . $1935 $23.59 L © o 21.90%




Tuesday, Feb. 1, 2011

i A JAUA.

4 Pursuant © the regulations of the Publi
§ Kentucky (WSCK) gives notice to its cus
H water rates. The rates listed below are to be &
! The average customer bill for all meter sizes is sho

Commissjon of WSCK. The rates proposed in this Notice may be modi

B the commission may tesult in the rates being higher or lower than those propose

Commission), Water Service Lutputau.:
tomers in Clinton that it intends to adopt ari increase/degrease in its
frective February 24; 2011, or sooner if approved by the Commission. .
wn below, Further information may be obtained from the
fied by the Commission. Such action by
d by WSCK. '

¢ Service Commission (

body politic or person may by timely motion, within 30 days of this Notice
 request intervention in this casé. Intervention beyond the 30 day period may be granted for good cause shown.
’ The Motion must be submitted to the Public Service Cgmmission, 211 Sower Blvd., Box 615, Frankfort, Ky
40602 and should state the grounds for the request, including the interest and Satus of thé party. Intervenors may

obtain copies of the Application and any testimony filed by contacting WSCK at the address below. A copy ‘of
fl the Application is available for public reveiw at the office of WSCK and at the Public Service Commission, 211

Sower Blvd., Frankfort, Ky. 40601, (502) 564-3940.

Any Corporation, association,

% John Hoy
i Water Service Corporation of Kentucky .

2335 Sanders Road '
{ Northbrook, Illinois 60062
i (347) 498-6440

§ Local Office

8 100 East ] ackson Street

¥ P.0. Box 178

@ Clinton, Kentucky 42031
i (270) 653-3621 : o .
¥ : .+ Average Bill Dollar " Average Bill %

H t1ydrant(municipal) $ 4.30/hydrant $5.24/hydrant

Current Rates (per. 1,000 gailons): Proposed Rates (gal); Inc/(Dec), [nc/(Dec): - ).
5/8" meters First 1,000 (minimum) $11.64  $14.19 $6.08 21.90%
3/4" meters Next 9,000 $ 659 $803 .
! Next 15,000 $ 605  $738 . N
Next 25,000 $.5.51 $ 672 , . : . .
Next 50,000 $ 4.89 $ 59 - , oo e
Over 100,000 $ 4.27 $ 521
" metegs First 5,300 (minimum) $39.98 $48.74 I $17.11 : 21.90% ‘
Next 4,700 $659 $803 oo
Next 15,000 $605 $738 - -
Next 25,000 - $551 $672 - o . ,
Next 50,000 $480  §$596° . . S o
Over 100,000 $427  $521 o e -
§ 12" meters First 11,200 (minimum) $78231-  $95.36 . §78.84 21.90%
Next 13,800 '$ 605  §738 o b .
Next 25,000 s§ 550 8672 5 C .
Next 50,000 5480 $596 . . o
Over 100,000 $427  §521 o S e
20 meters  First 17,600(minimurt) $116.95 $14257 312839 21.90%
: Next 7,400 $ 605 § 738 . S R o
Next 25,000 $ 551 § 6720 ¢ . : Coo
Next 50,000 $ 48 § 596 - : C
Over 100,000 $ 421 § 521 ' v
5;! ‘meters  First 250,500 (minimun) $1,186.60  $1,446.61- [ T | 21.90%
Over 250,500 $ 427 § 521 o T :'
' : Avg Bill Dollar Avg Bill%
Current Rates (flat): Proposed Rates (flat): Inc/Dec: . . Inc/(Dec):
R 51ycrant (rivate) $1935 $23.59 424 21.90% -
5/8" sprinkler (private) $19.35 $23.59 - $4.24 L 21.90% -
v § 94 - i 2190%.

i

'




